
 Helping you is what we do

324 Guelph Street 
Georgetown   

905-877-8262

Acton  
519-853-8467

TOLL FREE: 
1-866-865-8262
www.meadowtowne.com

Carol Walraven
Broker, BA, SRES+

Tony Walraven
Sales Representative

+SRES. - SENIORS REAL ESTATE 

WELL MAINTAINED LOG HOME WATERFRONT
Fabulous log home on Whitestone Lake 1/2 hour from Parry 
Sound. 5 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. One acre lot plus garage. 
Check out all the details at www.realtor.ca at MLS X2119560

www.carolandtonywalraven.com

$395,000

905-877-8262 
1-866-865-8262

Jenn Rosart
SalesRepresentative

416-602-8969
jennrosart@rogers.com

www.westendhomeinfo.com

Looking for a commercial Unit that has it all? Then 
look no further . . . located in the heart of the Airport 
Business Centre. Approx. 1000 sq ft Completed Unit 
with 3 separate offices, reception area and lunch 
room. Each room is pre-wired for internet and phone. 
Move-In Ready and competitively priced at $198,000 
. . . Call Jenn for more details.

24 hr paging: 905-877-8262
Toll free:  1-866-865-8262
Direct:  416-919-9802

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

5 Minute 

Call Back 

Policy

EQUIPPED EQUIPPED 
WITH INLAW WITH INLAW 
SUITE - ERINSUITE - ERIN

This almost 1/2 
acre park-like 
property will offer 
room for your 
whole family. 
Equipped w/2nd 
Living Quarters 

with a separate entry makes an ideal in-law suite/teen 
suite or just space for you home office business. A large 
10x34 ft deck overlooks the backyard oasis. With too 
many updates to list, this home is within walking distance 
to shops and schools. Lots of parking.     MLS X256616

$359,900

For a Virtual Tour of these and other fine homes visit 
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCAL AND WORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FOR YOUR HOME
905-702-4772 

BROKER  (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSAN LOUGHEED
Ask me about how you can get  AEROMILES  or  a FREE* CRUISE!                                  *excludes port fees along with travel to & from departure port

Direct

UPGRADED & 
FINISHED 

THROUGHOUT
*  Great layout w/family 
room open to kitchen 
w/Maple cabinets, 
island & ceramic back-
splash * Gorgeous          
hardwood flooring & 
stairs * Garage access 

into home * 4 spacious bdrms * Master has soaker tub, shower 
& W/I closet * Over 2000 sq. ft. plus a beautifully finished base-
ment w/Berber & pot lights * Fenced & landscaped yard w/deck 
* Includes kitchen appliances * $499,900

GEORGETOWN 
BUNGALOW FOR 

LEASE
* Spacious bungalow w/3 

bdrm & 2 full baths * 
Large eat-in kitchen with 

breakfast bar open to 
family room • Master 
bdrm has w/i closet & 
ensuite soaker tub & 

separate shower * Access to the home from dbl garage * 
Professionally landscaped w/inground sprinkler * Upgraded w/
hardwood & ceramic floors, pot lights, gas F/P, central A/C and 
more * Includes use of 5 appliances, water softener & heater * 

Short term lease available * $1900/month

Wendy Moore
24 hr. page: 905-877-8262
Toll Free: 1-866-856-8262

www.wendymoore.ca

Helping You is what We Do!

Immaculate 2+1 bdrm bungalow with 2 full bathrooms. Leave the 
hustle and bustle behind and enjoy morning coffees in the sun-
room with wall-to-wall windows overlooking your backyard para-
dise. This bungalow has it all - Paragon kitchen w/granite counter, 
ceramic backsplash, built-in appliances, fireplace, built-in enter-
tainment unit, 6" baseboard & hardwood floors throughout, pool, 
hot tub, mature gardens. Please call for more info and to view.

Peace & 
Tranquility
$279,000

 

Top 10% Nationally
2007-2010

(905) 877-8262    www.LisaHartsink.com
Helping You Find Your Way Home!

Broker

CONTRACTOR'S DREAM . . .
Huge driveway & 4 car heated garage! Paradise complete with escarpment views, tiered deck, hot tub & saltwater 
pool. Luxurious cherry kit., granite & huge island! Walkout bsmt with in-law potential! All this for $648,500.

YOUR VERY OWN  10.08 ACRE PLAYGROUND
4 bedroom, 3 bathroom, 2 storey home w/finished 
basement has plenty of room for the whole family. 
Also enjoy the fish pond, dirt bike track, wooded 
area, 40' x 60' heated workshop & cultivated land for 
hobby farming. $599,000.

Fabulous semi-detached, 3 bedroom 
home on a premium 30x 131 foot lot 
on a quiet crescent in Mississauga. 
Great location to raise a family. Close 
to 401 & all amenities. $368,400.

SCOTT LANNAN
Sales Representative
Direct: 416-831-0677
    Bus.   905-877-8262
    Fax:   905-877-0705
scottlannan@royallepage.ca
www.scottlannan.com

EXEC. HOME ON QUIET STREET
MUST SEE!!!

$584,900

www.KatiCan.ca

Sales Representative

Kati

“When you can’t find the answers. . . Kati Can”

DIRECT LINE 905-691-7717
OFFICE 905-877-8262

Nuttall

COMING 
SOON!

3 bedroom detached home in 
Norval! Great starter opportunity 
in a fantastic village! $309,900.

Peter Guzzo
Sales Representative

647-808-1919
guzzopeter@yahoo.ca

www.GETWITHGUZZO.com

WHEN EXCEPTIONAL PROPERTIES  DEMAND 

AN EXCEPTIONAL PROFESSIONAL

WELCOME 
TO THIS 

BEAUTIFUL 
HOME IN THE 

HEART OF 
HORNING 

MILLS

Roughly 1 acre of serenity, gorgeously treed and 
landscaped lot. Make this destination your home.

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM, 962 KING ST., TERRA COTTA

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

         MAKE YOUR MOVE WITH JOY!

Sales 
Representative

Joy
Nolan

416.951.8604
www.joynolan.com

BEAUTIFUL EXECUTIVE RAISED BUNGALOW
Enjoy scenic views from your 4 walkouts to 2.01 acres of pro-
fessionally landscaped yard w/pond. This immaculate bungalow 
offers an amazing layout. Kit w/granite, w/out to large deck, dbl 
sided fi replace from living rm. Master w/5 pc ensuite, w/in 
closet, fi replace and w/out to deck. Fin bsmnt w/out to yard, 
rec rm, games rm, offi ce, 4th bdrm. Separate 1 bdrm in-law 
suite with full kit, great rm w/fi replace and w/out to patio. Prime 
location just NE of Acton, 10 min to Georgetown and 5 min to 
GO. Offered at $779,000.

NEWLY BUILT RAISED BUNGALOW
Nestled on 1.86 acres amongst vistas and farmland just 
15 minutes from town. Amazing open concept layout. 
This home boasts a large eat-in kitchen w/breakfast area, 
pantry and w/out. Master enjoys a 4 pc ensuite, large h/h 
closets and w/out. Vaulted ceiling & plank fl oors in living 
room, pot lights/sound throughout home, sky light, fi nished 
loft area, w/in from garage. Loads of natural light. Offered 
at $579,999.

$779,000 $555,000

SOLDSOLD

OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAY 
2-4 P.M.

231047 County 
Rd. 24, 

Hillsburgh

CHRISTINE MONCKTON  SALES REPRESENTATIVE, B.COMM

www.MONCKTON.ca   (416) 420-6662

ROOM TO ROOM TO 
ROAM - ERINROAM - ERIN

3000+ sq ft 3 
bdrm home boast-
ing hrdwd flring, 9 
ft ceilings thru out, 
impressive room 
sizes all on 2 
acres. Every walk-
out w/country 
views. Large 

Kitchen w/chef's desk, breakfast bar & pantry. Main flr family 
rm, laundry & access to oversized 2 car garage. 3rd flr loft for 
more living space. 12x24 ft Garden Shed & Gazebo. 
Peaceful country road, yet close to major routes just 10 mins 
from Acton.                                              MLS# X2093824

$639,000
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